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MIDNAPORE . PASCHIM MEDINIPUR
WEST BENGAL o PIN i2t 102

OF THE CONTROL LER OF EXAMINAT IONS

Ref. No.: VU/CE/UG1CD-0 L69 /2026 Datet 21.03.2026

REVISED PROVISIONAL EXAMINATION SCHEDULE gIUG sth SEMESTER (CCFUP-NEP)EXAMINATIONS 2025 & fI6 5t,r SEMESTER (CBCS) EXAMINATIONS 2025

THEORY PAP T]RS

Program mes

Date Papcr l'r Half: Time
l0:00 AM to 0I:00 pM

(Duration: As mentioned in the
uestion Pa er

02:00 PM to 05:00 pM
(Duration: As mentioned in th€

uestion Pa r

2id Half: Tim;

01.04.2026 Major-8/
Major-A4

MJ8T: Single Major/BCA
(Honours)/BMLT(Honours) /

oursBBA Honours in HM /BSW
MJA4T: Multidisciplinary Studies

02.04.2026 Major-9/
Major-A5

MJ9T: Single Major/BCA
(Honours)/BMLT(Honours) /

I]BA Honoursonours in HM I'BSW
MJA5T: Multidisciplinary Studies

04.04.2026 Major (Elective- l /
Major (Elective-2)

HJE I T: Single Major/BCA
(Honours/BMLT(Honours) /

BBA(Honours) in HM /BSW (Honours)
StudicsMJE2T: Mulridisci lna

NIL

06.04.2026 Major- I 0/
Major-46

MJ l0T: Single Major/BCA
(Honours)/BMLT(Honours) /

lluA Honoursonours in HM /BSW
MJ46T: Multidisciplinary Studies

07.04.2026 Minor-5 (Disc.-l)/
Minor-5 (Disc.-C5)

M I5T: Single Major/Multidisciplinary
Studies/BCA/BMLT(Honours) /

Honoursin HM /BSWBBA Honours
NIL

Datc Pa pt,r
I,r Hatf: Time

10:00 AM to 0l:00 PM (Duration: As
mentioned in the Question paper)

2nd Half: Time
02:00 PM to 05:00PM

(Duration: As mentioned in the euestion
rI,a

0t.04.2026 CI IT BA(Honours) /BSc(H)/B.Com (H)/ Major NIL
02.04.2026 c t2'r BA(Honours)/ BSC(H)/B.Com (H)/ Major NIL
04.04.2026 DSE I I' BA(Honours)/BSc(H)/B.Com (H)/ Major NIL
06.04.2026 DSE2l' BA(Honours)/ BSc(H)/B.Com (H)/ Major NIL

aEc 0rptt.
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UG 5th SEM CCFUP.NEP EXAM 2025

Theory E:raminations 
uG srh sEM .BCS E*AM 2025

B,A/B.SC/B.COM (Honoursl / Maior



B.AIB.SC/8. (Ge !al)
l" Half; Time

l0:00 AM to 0l:00 PM
rucstion PaDuration: As mentioned in thc

2nd Half: Time
02:00 PM to 05:00PM

estion PaDuration: As nrention ed in thc

DATE

PAPER: DSCI C/DSC2C/DSCJC APER: DSC I C/DSCzC/DSC3CP

01.04.2026 NII.,
Bengali/ Hindi / Santati
Physics/ Economics/ Nutrition /
Electronics

02.04.202.6
English/ Education
Physiologr
Disaster M

/Geography/ Statistics/
t

Philosophy/NSS
Botany/Computer Science

04.04.2026 ili efense dieM S CCI nce NCC Dtary S tu S
ComB G D ES T1

History/SocioloS/
BiochemChemis Anthro

06.04.2026

litical Science/ Music/
Human Rights Education
Mathematics

Po

B.Com G DSE2T

Sanskrit/ Physical Education
Zoologz/Geology

07.04.2026 GE-l (BA General & B.Com. General) SEC-3 (BA/BSC/BCOM General)

# 3A FOR BSC (G) ONI,}'

r-s
a aE *I

Dy. Controll of Exami atlons
Vidyasagar University
Df. Contrcll?r of Examinations
VIDYASAGAR U IVERSITY

l{idnaporc.721 102, W.B.
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VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY
MTDNAPORE o PASCHIM MEDINIPUR

WEST BENGAL o PIN 721 102
OFFICE OF THE CONTROLLERO F EXAMINATIONS

RE\rISED EXAMTNATION CENTRE
UNDER CCFUP-NEP CBCS SYSTEM

The fol lowino colleoes q.re desionqted as EXAMINATION CEI',?RE for s'7looth conduct of
exq.mination Drocess I Theo for underoradudte 5th Semester Exq.minations 2025 under CCFW-
NEP/CBCS pattern.

sl.
No. Exam Centre College to appear

Haldia Govt. College
Vivekananda Mission Mahavidyalaya1 Mahishadal Raj Coliege

Tamralipta Mahavidyal a

2
Vivekananda Mission
Mahavidyalaya Ma-hishadal Raj College

Mahishadal Girls' College
3 Haldia Govt. College

Maharaja Nandakumar Mahavidyalaya
Rabindra Bharati Mahavidyalaya
Shahid Matangini Hazra Government
General Degree College for Women

4

5 Moyna College Sabang Sajanikanta M ahavidyalaya

Moyna College
6

Sabang Saj anikanta
Mahavidyalaya

Pingla Thana Mahavidyalaya

7 Kharagpur College Debra Thana Sahid Kshudiram Smriti
Mahavidya.laya

8
K.D. College of Commerce &
General Studies I(haragpur Coliege

K.D. College of Commerce & General
StudiesRani Indira Debi Government

Girls' College Sankrail Anil Biswas Smritr
Mahavidyalaya

10 Seva Bharati Mahavidyalaya Jhargram Raj College
Seva Bharati M ahavidyal aya

11 Silda Chandrasekha-r College
GGDC, Lalgarh

1Z
Sankrail Anil Biswas Smritr
Mahavidyalaya GGDC, Keshiary

GGDC, Gopi-II
Nayagram PRM Govt. College

Rani Indira Debi Government Girls'
Coliege

13 Subarnarekha Mahavidyalaya

Subarnarekha Mahavidyalaya114 Nayagram PRM Govt. College
a&ttt.a c. t.
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Mahishadal Girls' College

Haldia Institute of Health Sciences
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WEST BENGAL r PIN 721 102

OFFI THCE OF ECONTROL LER OF EXAMINATIONS

Bhatter College

Hijli Colle
GGDC, NaraYangarh

Belda College15

Belda College

GGDC. Dantan-IIEgra SSB College16

a SSB CoilegeE

GGDC, MoharPurRamnagar College17

Ramnagar College
av1 ayberi adahMhd a-ran a ya1GauMPrabhat Kumar College18

ayaY S Palpara Mahavid
Deshapran MahavidYalaYa

cKh uri Co
Bajkul Milani M ahavidYal aYa19

Prabhat Kumar CollegeMugberia Gangadhar
MahavidyalaYa20

Sitananda Coilege

SwarnamoYee Jogendranath
MahavidYalaYa

Khejuri Coilege

Bajkul Milani M ahavidYal aYaMaharaja Nandakumar
MahavidYalaYa22

Narajole Raj CollegeChaipat SPB MahavidYalaYa23

Chaipat SPB MahavidYala a

Midnapore City CollegeNarajole Raj College24

Santal Bidroha Sardha Satabarshiki
MahavidyalaYa

Chandrakona VidYasagar
MahavidYalaYa

Gourav Guin Memorial College

Garhbeta College

yalayadVIelahMtaCS t1markuuS gu

Ghatal Rabindra Satabarsiki
MahavidyalaYa

Chandrakona VidYasagar
MahavidyalaYa

Garhbeta CollegeSanta] Bidroha Sardha
Satabarshiki M ahavidYal aYa

GGDC, Salboni
Silda Chandrasekhar CollegeGGDC, Lalgarh28

ur-IlGGDC, Khar
Vivekanalda Satavarshiki
MahavidyalaYa
Vidyasag ar Institute of Hea-lth

Oriental lnstitute of Science and
Technolory

Hij li College29

Vidyasagar School of Social Work,
KolkataIQ City, Kolkata30

Page 2 of -i

2l

Siddhinath M

25

26

27



VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY
MIDNAPORE o PASCHIM MEDINIPUR

WEST BENGAL o PIN 721 I02
OFFICE OF THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

Durgapur Institute of
Paramedical Science

Amik Institute of Management Sciences
& Technolory31

Durgapur Institute of Paramedical
Science32

Amik Institute of Malagement
Sciences & Technoiogz

a.
c9I

$nl

a
I,o 7P

Dy. Controller of
Vidyasagar University

Dy. Coi,tialler ol Exaninations
VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY

ltidnaPore-721102, W.8.

tions
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